Refrigerated
Compressed
Air Dryers
HGE Series
PYRAMID Series
Refrigerated Compressed Air Dryers
2
Improve Productivity and Operations

SPX Air Treatment Canada
1415 California Avenue
Brockville, ON, Canada, K6V 7H7
Phone: 613-345-2280 ● Fax: 613-345-7240
Email: deltech.inquiry@spxairtreatment.ca
© 2005 SPX Air Treatment.   All rights reserved.  3/03  Inv# 000 000
Improvements and research are continuous at SPX Deltech. Specifications
may change without notice.
Bulletin - HGE-PYR600-3000-NA-1
Features & Specifications
Models Rated Dimensions
HGE Series PYRAMID Series Flow1 Voltages Power2 Connection H W D Weight
(scfm) (V/ph/Hz) (kW) (inches) (lb)
HGE600 - 600
208-230/3/60
460/3/60
575/3/60
380-420/3/50
2.62 3” NPT 57 28 65 886
HGE750 - 750 3.60 3” NPT 57 28 65 920
HGE1000 PYR1000 1,000 5.83 4” ANSI Flg. 85 48 49 1,540
HGE1250 PYR1250 1,250 6.73 4” ANSI Flg. 85 48 49 1,600
HGE1500 PYR1500 1,500 7.52 4” ANSI Flg. 85 48 49 1,650
HGE1750 PYR1750 1,750 9.89 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2,200
HGE2000 PYR2000 2,000 10.70 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2,240
HGE2500 PYR2500 2,500 12.91 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2,300
HGE3000 PYR3000 3,000 16.92 6” ANSI Flg. 85 54 56 2,500
Notes:
Refrigerants utilized on models HGE600-750 is R-134a, models HGE1000-3000 and PYRAMID Series utilize R-404a
Models HGE600-3000: standard electric demand drain [dryer MOP 230 psig (15.8 bar)]. For cold coalescing filtration second electric demand drain is standard with PYRAMID Series.
Maximum inlet temperature: 120°F (49°C)